Uitslag Wedstrijd:

BEGINNERS

Plaats Naam geleider

1 Anne Marie Eestermans
2 Laura Janssens

3 Francis Van Ingelgem
4 Hugo De Witte

5 Sandra Kielemoes

6 David Van Haver

7 Veronique Schoeters
8 Linda Paessens

9 Marina Vandebussche
10 Eline Jennes

11 Laura Janssens

12 Kenny De Nocker

13 Kris Nys

14 Ann Heyrman

15 Sofie Schiettecatte

16 Nancy Van Reeth

17 Martine Van Asbrouck

18 Yasmine Guerbaoui
19 Ronny Geerinck

20 Jean-Pierre Kielemoes
21 Giovanni Vandekeere

22 Peggy De Caluwé

GEVORDERDEN

Plaats Naam geleider
Franky Perremans
llse Regemortel
Franky Perremans
Yasmine Guerbaoui
Kurt Van Praet
David Van Haver
Martine Richard
Joachim Heyvaert
Kris Lissens

10 Myrthe Laethem

11 Gaia Poppe

12 Veronique Pardaen
13 Giovanni Vandekeere
14 Joachim Heyvaert
15 Vicky Van Eester
16 Nicky Devos
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17 Marina Vandebussche
Plaats Naam geleider

1 Kenny De Nocker

2 Jacky Pauwels

3 Dominiek de Schinkel

Vlaamse Herdershond Brasschaat

/1310

Fed. Nr
5181
4991
4926
5106
5186
5102
5115
5120
4998
5180
4905
5158
5225
5125
5078
1A95
4859
5164
5109
5048
5009
5073

/1350

Fed. Nr
5114
5111
5116
5118
4680
5103
4906
4993
4929
4999
4864
4734
5008
4761
4874
4967
4997

/1350

Fed. Nr
4949
4797
4828

Club

VI herdershond Brasschaat (348)

St Bavo Herentals (304)
Woefwijs (295)

Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)
Onze Gezel (178)

Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
TW Eeklo (80)

Woefwijs (295)

VI herdershond Brasschaat (348)

St Bavo Herentals (304)
HVARTS (302)

St Bavo Herentals (304)
Zwijndrechtse Politiehond (61)
TW Eeklo (80)

VI herdershond Brasschaat (348)

Onze Gezel (178)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)
Onze Gezel (178)

Woefwijs (295)

HVARTS (302)

Club

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
HVARTS (302)

De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
De Trouwe Hond Hamme (258)
Woefwijs (295)

Zo Meester Zo Hond (251)

St Bavo Herentals (304)

TW Eeklo (80)

TW Eeklo (80)

TW Eeklo (80)

TW Eeklo (80)

Woefwijs (295)

Woefwijs (295)

TW Eeklo (80)

K9 Pleasure (340)

HVARTS (302)

Woefwijs (295)

Club

HVARTS (302)
TW Eeklo (80)
Woefwijs (295)

Naam hond
Winky
Lexa
Raya
Xyna
Tipi de colnag
Lou
Djay
Willa
Bersi
Choco
Hati
Vico
Zora
Stella
Filiz
Freya
Simba
Nestor
Tommy
Guust
Udo
Ubbe

Naam hond
Hachi
Olaf
Sidney
Barry
Gust
Spikey
Hera
Xhina
Stuka
Ymre
Magnus
Vito
Arko
Snow
Unica
Milou
Bjarki

Naam hond
Donya

Pluto

Briek

13/07/2025
Punten Tijd
298 13,79
297 13,17
290 27,03
290 78,76
286 14,19
284 17,84
280 13,29
280 21,91
279 15,90
276 11,91
274 19,09
272 35,47
271 24,78
265 29,37
265 55,57
264 28,13
262 23,55
258 24,41
249 83,66
237 33,15
214 82,21
188 120,00
Punten Tijd
322 70,77
302 120
294 120
293 120
292 53,25
290 120
289 75,66
274 120
264 120
253 15,82
247 111,75
244 120
243 120
239 120
235 120
228 120
222 120
Punten Tijd
236 120
225 120
220 61,45



